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Education   

Year Institution Department 
1978 

    1982 
1990 
1996 

Ankara University  
Ankara University  
Ankara University  
Ankara University               

Bachelor of Medicine 
Internal Diseases 
Assoc. Prof. 
Professor 
 

          
 
           

   
 

Experience   

Year Institution Mission/ Department 

2023 – Present 
1997 – 2022 

    1996– 1997 
1988-1995 
1985-1988 
1984-1985 
1978-1983 

 
 

 
 
 

    Lokman Hekim Akay Hospital 
    Ankara University               
    MD Anderson Lancer Center 
    Ankara University               
    Ulus Hospital 
    GATA 
    Ankara University               

MD. Professor 
MD. Professor 
MD. Professor 
MD. Professor 
MD. Specialist  
MD. Specialist 
MD. Specialist  

Medical Field of lnterest  
Lymphoma, Multiple Myeloma, Acute and Chronic Leukaemia, Bone Marrow, Lymphatic System, Blood Diseases 



 
 
   

 


